
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out

08:00

09:00

12:30

14:00

18:30

20:00

22:30

Week 1

Placement
Test

English Lesson English Lesson English Lesson English Lesson

Westminster
Walking Tour

Museum of 
London

West End Show

The Lion King

Team Quiz 50/50 night Scavenger Hunt

Hyde Park
Princess Diana 
memorial walk &
Harrods

London Market

Camden Town

Themed Dance 
Party

Movie NightUnpack and
Settle in

Students
Arrive Full Day Excursion

Windsor 
Castle &
Windsor

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Brunch Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out

08:00

09:00

12:30

14:00

18:30

20:00

22:30

Week 2

Placement
Test

English Lesson English Lesson English Lesson English Lesson

Greenwich
Walking Tour &
Maritime 
History

British Museum Tower of London

Challenge Night Board Games/
Conversation club

ECI’s got Talent

London Market

Spitalfields
Market

Covent Garden,
Leicester Square 
& Piccadilly

Themed Dance 
Party

Movie NightMusic Quiz

On campus 
Team Games

Off campus
Extra
Excursion

Full Day Excursion

Brighton Pier,
The Laines &
Brighton 1360

Week One

Week Two

Emerald Cultural Institute UK - Rose Bruford College

Sample Programme

Classes and timetables 
All classrooms are spacious and airy with 
plenty of natural light.
The Junior Rose Bruford College programme 
is primarily a programme that enables our 
students to explore and discover our won-
derful Capitol City. However, we also offer 
one full day excursion per week to exciting 
destinations outside London such as 
Brighton, Cambridge and Windsor. In addi-
tion, all students will have the opportunity 
to attend a West End theatre show. When 
not out exploring London, students can 
participate in a choice of sports, including, 

football, volleyball, touch rugby, swimming, 
basketball, badminton and rounders. Other 
activities can include; dance, drama and a 
variety of arts and crafts.
Fun evening activities will enable all the 
students to come together and enjoy a range 
of lively events including talent and fashion 
shows, discos and karaoke, quizzes and 
scavenger hunts. 

Special Programme 
As Rose Bruford College is a celebrated 
drama college, with famous ex-students 
such as Gary Oldman, our students can opt 
to participate in a drama option twice a 
week which will be led by Rose Bruford staff 




