# Sample Programme

#### Week One

Week 1	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
08:00	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
09:00	Students Arrive	Placement Test	English Lesson	English Lesson	Full Day Excursion Windsor Castle & Windsor	English Lesson	English Lesson
12:30		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		Lunch	Lunch
14:00		Westminster Walking Tour	Museum of London	West End Show The Lion King		Hyde Park Princess Diana memorial walk & Harrods	London Market Camden Town
18:30	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner		Dinner	Dinner
20:00	Unpack and Settle in	Team Quiz	50/50 night	Scavenger Hunt		Themed Dance Party	Movie Night
22:30	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out

#### Week Two

Week 2	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
08:00	Brunch	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
09:00	On campus Team Games Off campus Extra Excursion	Placement Test	English Lesson	English Lesson	Full Day Excursion Brighton Pier, The Laines & Brighton 1360	English Lesson	English Lesson
12:30		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		Lunch	Lunch
14:00		Greenwich Walking Tour & Maritime History	British Museum	Tower of London		London Market Spitalfields Market	Covent Garden, Leicester Square & Piccadilly
18:30	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner		Dinner	Dinner
20:00	Music Quiz	Challenge Night	Board Games/ Conversation club	ECI's got Talent		Themed Dance Party	Movie Night
22:30	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out

## Classes and timetables

All classrooms are spacious and airy with plenty of natural light.

The Junior Rose Bruford College programme is primarily a programme that enables our students to explore and discover our wonderful Capitol City. However, we also offer one full day excursion per week to exciting destinations outside London such as Brighton, Cambridge and Windsor. In addition, all students will have the opportunity to attend a West End theatre show. When not out exploring London, students can participate in a choice of sports, including, football, volleyball, touch rugby, swimming, basketball, badminton and rounders. Other activities can include; dance, drama and a variety of arts and crafts.

Fun evening activities will enable all the students to come together and enjoy a range of lively events including talent and fashion shows, discos and karaoke, quizzes and scavenger hunts.

### Special Programme

As Rose Bruford College is a celebrated drama college, with famous ex-students such as Gary Oldman, our students can opt to participate in a drama option twice a week which will be led by Rose Bruford staff